2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SLESO/SLSRO series of architectural edgelit bilingual exit and sortie
signs provides interiors with a clean, distinguished appearance. Ideal for
use in facilities required to meet current bilingual code requirements such as
airports or government buildings and institutions. Mounting is available as a
universal wall, ceiling or end mount. The SLESO/SLSEO series is available in

NRCan C860 Registered
LED 120/347VAC Input
ordering guide
Series Nbr of faces Mounting Letter/Face colour  Colour DC Voltage
SLESO- Exit-Sortie
SLSEO - Sortie-Exit
1 - Single face
2 - Double face
SCW - Surface ceiling
SWC - Surface wall
SE - Surface end
PM - Pendant mount
RDCL - �Red on clear
(Single face only)
RDWH - Red on white
RDMR - Red on mirror
WH - White
BK - Black
BA - Brushed aluminum
UDC - �Universal DC backup voltage 6, 12
or 24VDC selectable
NDC - AC only
IB - Self-powered for 90 minutes
34.875"
34.375"
7"
1.875"
1.875"
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15 and C860
Project:
Contractor: